6/14  Main Catalogue | PMA
6
Accessories
Tube clamps
GL
Tube clamp, one-piece
– Used in general machine and installation applications
GH
Tube clamp, one-piece
– Used in general machine and installation applications
SGB
Tube clamp
– For fixation of static conduits
GL
GH
SGB
Order No.
black
Order No.
grey
Fits to conduit size
NW metric Width
Fixing
screw
BGL-07 SGL-07 07 10 25.0 mm 1 x M4
BGL-10 SGL-10 10 12 27.0 mm 1 x M4
BGL-12 SGL-12 12 16 31.0 mm 1 x M4
BGL-17 SGL-17 17 20 39.5 mm 1 x M5
BGL-23 SGL-23 23 25 49.0 mm 1 x M5
BGL-29 SGL-29 29 32 57.0 mm 1 x M6
Order No.
black
Order No.
grey
Fits to conduit size
NW metric Width
Fixing
screws
BGH-23 SGH-23 23 25 16.0 mm 2 x M5
BGH-29 SGH-29 29 32 19.0 mm 2 x M6
BGH-36 SGH-36 36 40 24.0 mm 2 x M6
BGH-48 SGH-48 48 50 24.0 mm 2 x M6
BGH-56 SGH-56 56 68 26.0 mm 2 x M8
BGH-70 SGH-70 70 80 30.0 mm 2 x M8
BGH-95 SGH-95 95 106 30.0 mm 2 x M8
Order No.
Fits to conduit size
NW metric Width
Fixing